Enterprise Computing Solutions - Education Services

TRAINING OFFERING

Du kan na oss har
Kronborgsgrand 7, 164 46 Kista

Email: edu.ecs.se@arrow.com
Phone: +46 8 555 188 00



B Microsoft DP-1 C_tO: Designing and Implementing a Data Science
Solution on Azure

CODE: LENGTH: PRICE:

MCS_DP-100TO1 24 Hours (3days)  kr31,500.00

Description

Learn how to operate machine learning solutions at cloud scale using Azure Machine Learning. This course teaches you to
leverage your existing knowledge of Python and machine learning to manage data ingestion and preparation, model training and
deployment, and machine learning solution monitoring with Azure Machine Learning and MLflow.

Audience

This course is designed for data scientists with existing knowledge of Python and machine learning frameworks like Scikit-Learn,
PyTorch, and Tensorflow, who want to build and operate machine learning solutions in the cloud.

Prerequisites

Successful Azure Data Scientists start this role with a fundamental knowledge of cloud computing concepts, and experience in
general data science and machine learning tools and techniques.
Specifically:

Creating cloud resources in Microsoft Azure.

Using Python to explore and visualize data.

Training and validating machine learning models using common frameworks like Scikit-Learn, PyTorch, and TensorFlow.
Working with containersTo gain these prerequisite skills, take the following free online training before attending the course:
Explore Microsoft cloud concepts.

Create machine learning models.

Administer containers in Azurelf you are completely new to data science and machine learning, please complete Microsoft
Azure Al Fundamentals first.

Programme
Modules:

Design a data ingestion strategy for machine learning projects
Design a machine learning model training solution

Design a model deployment solution

Explore Azure Machine Learning workspace resources and assets
Explore developer tools for workspace interaction

Make data available in Azure Machine Learning

Work with compute targets in Azure Machine Learning

Work with environments in Azure Machine Learning

Find the best classification model with Automated Machine Learning
Track model training in Jupyter notebooks with MLflow

Run a training script as a command job in Azure Machine Learning
Track model training with MLflow in jobs

Run pipelines in Azure Machine Learning

Perform hyperparameter tuning with Azure Machine Learning
Deploy a model to a managed online endpoint

Deploy a model to a batch endpoint
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Further Information

Job role: Data Scientist
Preparation for exam: DP-100

Session Dates

Date

16 Feb
2026

26 May
2026

24 Aug
2026

23 Nov
2026

Location

Virtual Classroom
(GMT)

Virtual Classroom
(GMT)

Virtual Classroom
(GMT)

Virtual Classroom
(GMT)

Ytterligare information

Time

Zone

GMT

BST

BST

GMT

Language

English

English

English

English

Type

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

Denna utbildning finns ocksa som utbildning pa plats. Kontakta oss for mer information.

Guaranteed
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PRICE

kr26,000.00

kr26,000.00

kr26,000.00

kr26,000.00





